MAHARAJA EDUCATION TRUST

MIT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE



(Affiliated to University of Mysore) Manandavadi Road, Mysuru-08



Post-Graduation Fee Structure for the year 2019-2020

M.Com	University Quota Fees	Management Quota Fees
	Rs.40,000/-	Rs.45,000/-

Note:

All MIT FGC students will get concession of Rs.2000 for university quota and Rs.3000/- for management quota.

Principal PAL
M.I.T. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE
F-29/1, 3rd Stage, Industrial Suburb
Fort Mohalla, Mysuru-570 008

MAHARAJA EDUCATION TRUST

MIT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE



(Affiliated to University of Mysore) Manandavadi Road, Mysuru-08



Post-Graduation Fee Structure for the year 2020-2021

University Quota Fees	Management Quota Fees
Rs.40,000/-	Rs.45,000/-

Note:

All MIT FGC students will get concession of Rs.2000 for university quota and Rs.3000/- for management quota.

Principal

M.I.T. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE # F-29/1, 3rd Stage, Industrial Subsection Fort Mohalla, Mysuru-570 008

MAHARAJA EDUCATION TRUST



MIT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE

(Affiliated to University of Mysore) Manandavadi Road, Mysuru-08



Post-Graduation Fee Structure for the year 2021-2022

M.Com	University Quota Fees	Management Quota Fees
	Rs.40,000/-	Rs.45,000/-

Note:

All MIT FGC students will get concession of Rs.2000 for university quota and Rs.3000/- for management quota.

PRINCIPAL

M.I.T. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE # F-29/1, 3rd Stage, Industrial Suburb Fort Mohalla, Mysuru-570 008